Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
A
1
12345678
2345678
B
C
D
E
F
A
C
D
E
F
REV
SHEET
DWG NO.
SCALE:
SIZE
TITLE
Tue Oct 01, 2013 4:0X PM GPK
S
LA
3_
B
U
S
S
_N
A
E
_G
E
N
R
L_
R
E
V
_A
B
JM60060-SERIES-CP
 600V / 60AMP CLASS J FUSE BLOCK
B
 1 OF 21:2
A3
 118.6
4.67
CVR-J-60060 (NON INDICATING)
CVRI-J-60060 (WITH INDICATION)
 93.7
3.69
 38.9
1.53
6.5
.26
R2.5
.10
 37.8
1.49
 9.0
.35
 9.0
.35
 37.7
1.48
  76.6
3.02
 75.5
2.97
 37.7
1.48
 114.3
4.50
 113.6
4.47
 65.3
2.57
 15.8
.62
 53.3
2.10
 93.7
3.69
  95.1
3.74
PROVISION FOR
MARKING LABELS
SEE NOTE 8
 95.1
3.74
1/8 HEX SOCKET
3/32 HEX SOCKET
NOTES:
1) VOLTAGE RATING: 600V
2) AMPERAGE: 60A
3) WITHSTAND RATING: 200kA
4) WIRE: -CR/-MW12/MW14 CU/AL 75C
               -MW24 CU/AL 75/90C
5) 1 PORT WIRE RANGE:    (1)  2 - 14 AWG CU
                                                     2-3: 50 lb-in (5.6 Nm)
                                                     4-6, 45 lb-in (5.1 Nm)
                                           8, 40 lb-in (4.5 Nm)
                                                     10-14, 35 lb-in (4.0 Nm)
                                               (2) 12-14, 50 lb-in (5.6 Nm)
                                               (1)  2 - 8 AWG AL
            2-3: 50 lb-in (5.6 Nm
            4-6, 45 lb-in (5.1 Nm)
                                           8, 40 lb-in (4.5 Nm)
   4 PORT WIRE RANGE:      (1) 8-14 AWG CU
                                                     8 AWG 3.4 Nm (30 in-lb)
                                                     14-10 2.8 Nm (25 in-lb)
                                                (2) 12-14 AWG CU
                                                     12-14 3.4 Nm (30 in-lb)
                                                (1) 8-10 AWG AL
                                                     8 Str/10 Sol: 3.4 Nm (30 in-lb)
   2 PORT WIRE RANGE:       (1) CU 2-14, AL 2-8
                                                     2 - 4 AWG 5.6 Nm (50 lb-in)
                                                     6-10 AWG 4.5 Nm (40 lb-in)
                                                     12-14 AWG 1.7 Nm (15 lb-in)
6) USE 4MM DIA. CABLE LOCK OR 1/4 INCH DIA. HASP PADLOCK.
7) RECOMMEND USING DIN-RAIL END STOPS FOR DIN RAIL MOUNTED APPLICATIONS
BUSSMANN PART NUMBERS BRKT-ND OR BRKT-NDSCREW2
8) USE BUSMANN MAKER LABEL TM26CB
9) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TYPICAL UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED
10) -CHR IS IDENTICAL TO THE -CR EXCEPT WITH A 1/8 INCH HEX WIRE CONNECTOR
SCREW
JM60060-1CR
SHOWN WITH COVER
3- POLE
JM60060-3CR SHOWN
2-POLE
JM60060-2CR SHOWN
1-POLE
JM60060-1CR SHOWN
JM60060-1MW14JM60060-1MW12 JM60060-1MW24
3D VIEW FOR
JM60060-1MW14
SCALE  NONE
3D VIEW FOR
JM60060-1MW12
SCALE  NONE
3D VIEW FOR
JM60060-1CR
SCALE  NONE
3D VIEW FOR JM60030-1xR
            WITH COVER
           SCALE  NONE
3D VIEW FOR
JM60060-1MW24
SCALE  NONE
PROVISION FOR
MARKING LABEL
SEE NOTE 8
LOCKOUT-TAGOUT
RING
SEE NOTE 6
* -CHR ALSO AVAILABLE; SEE NOTE 11
CATALOG NO. TERMINAL TYPE
IP20 FINGER SAFE COVERS NO. OF
POLESW/O INDICATION INDICATION
JM60060-1CR BOX LUG 1 PORT
CVR-J-60060 CVRI-J-60060
1
JM60060-2CR BOX LUG 1 PORT 2
JM60060-3CR BOX LUG 1 PORT 3
JM60060-1MW14 BOX LUG - 1 TO 4 PORT 1
JM60060-2MW14 BOX LUG - 1 TO 4 PORT 2
JM60060-3MW14 BOX LUG - 1 TO 4 PORT 3
JM60060-1MW12 BOX LUG - 1 TO 2 PORT 1
JM60060-2MW12 BOX LUG - 1 TO 2 PORT 2
JM60060-3MW12 BOX LUG - 1 TO 2 PORT 3
JM60060-1MW24 BOX LUG - 2 TO 4 PORT 1
JM60060-2MW24 BOX LUG - 2 TO 4 PORT 2
JM60060-3MW24 BOX LUG - 2 TO 4 PORT 3
.13
1
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES TO BE
    MILLIMETERS  ±        mm
    ANGULAR        ±    °
CUSTOMER PRINT
EATON CORPORATION - CONFIDENTIAL
AND PROPRIETARY
NOTICE TO PERSONS RECEIVING THIS DOCUMENT AND/OR TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
THIS DOCUMENT, INCLUDING THE DRAWING AND INFORMATION CONTIANED THEREON,
IS CONFIDENTIAL AND  IS THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF  EATON CORPORATION AND
IS MERELY ON LOAN AND SUBJECT TO RECALL BY EATON AT ANY TIME. BY TAKING
 POSSESSION OF THE DOCUMENT, THE RECIPIENT ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT
THIS DOCUMENT CANNOT BE USED IN ANY MANNER ADVERSE TO THE INTERESTS OF
EATON AND THAT NO PORTION OF THIS DOCUMENT MAY BE COPIED OR OTHERWISE
REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF EATON. IN THE  CASE OF
CONFLICTING CONTRACTUAL PROVISIONS, THIS NOTICE SHALL GOVERN THE
STATUS OF THIS DOCUMENT.
C 2012 Eaton Corporation, All  Rights Reserved.
THIRD
THIS DRAWING IS AN UNCONTROLLED COPY IF PRINTED OR
SENT ELECTRONICALLY,DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
ANGLE PROJECTION
GENERAL DRAWING PRACTICES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASME - Y14.100-2004
DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES IN
ACCORDANCE WITH ASME - Y14.5M-1994
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
A
1
12345678
2345678
B
C
D
E
F
A
C
D
E
F
REV
SHEET
DWG NO.
SCALE:
SIZE
TITLE
Tue Oct 01, 2013 4:0X PM GPK
S
LA
3_
B
U
S
S
_N
A
E
_G
E
N
R
L_
R
E
V
_A
B
JM60060-SERIES-CP
 600V / 60AMP CLASS J FUSE BLOCK
B
 2 OF 24:5
A3
A
DETAIL A
SCALE 8 : 5
CUT COVER TAB
AT NOTCH FOR
USE WITH WIRES
LARGER THAN
8 AWG
INSTALLATION ON DIN RAIL
END STOPS MAY BE NECESSARY FOR SOME
ASSEMBLY CONDITIONS - SEE NOTE 7
CLOSING
PUSH STRAIGHT DOWN UNTIL SNAPS CLICK
INTO PLACE
OPENING
PULL STRAIGHT UP AT BOTH OUTSIDE
HANDLES